
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595 
For Official Use 

Le ee 

Company Number 

04138755 

A & M (Dorset) Limited 

I 
| 
| 
i t 
i 
t 

Laurence Russell, Lupins Business Centre, 1-3 Greenhill, Weymouth, Dorset, DT4 7SP 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 7 May 2015 

Signed 
Leia 8 i 07 May 2015 

Albert Goodman LLP 

Lupins Business Centre 

1-3 Greenhill 
Weymouth 

Dorset 

DT4 7SP 

Ref 214012/LR/SK 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Se 

12/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

mui



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

A & M (Dorset) Limited 

on the 7 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name weer Ubseuk \Wrag 

Signed UL : sires. 

Dated Z~-S- Does 



, 

A & M (Dorset) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 88,479 00 NIL 
Plant and machinery 633 00 400 00 

Office equipment and furniture 738 00 175 00 
Motor vehicle 1,348 00 1,000 00 

Stock 700 00 400 00 
Book debts 18,084 80 42,750 00 
Cash at bank 18,035 60 18,035 60 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 32,760 60 

Signature tl lene Date fl AS A PE CS, 



A &M (Dorset) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

g 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 32,760 60 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees holiday pay 2,580.00 
2,580 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,180 60 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
30,180 60 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders 30,180 60 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 30,180 60 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 30,180.60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & expense creditors 8,116 89 
Employees redundancy and notice pay 89,856 00 
Directors’ loan accounts 131,163 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE/NIC 26,018 92 
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT §,136 13 

260,290 94 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (230,110 34) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (230,110 34) 

issued and called up caprial 
Ordinary shareholders 240 00 

240 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (230,350 34) 

Signature L hres Date 7 ~ S-2eLE 



‘gz sodeja|ag 
pair Gssicdline Vere 
« SAPIOUSIEUS | ISN 
